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SGL CARBON SE

ISIN: DE0007235301

Overview

2024/04/30 12:06:51

Price
6.84 EUR

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 723530
11.25
-1.01% (-0.07) 10.00
8.75
DE0007235301
Frankfurt
EUR
6.25
Pharmaceutical /
Health |
Stock 5.00 '\wllh
A
851 EUR 375
GERMANY DAX
2.50

6.82 EUR (440)
6.85 EUR (440)
6.92 EUR

6.92 EUR

6.84 EUR

6.91 EUR

6.84 EUR

50

342.00

2

50

585

Sy

H Jw

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=20027907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007235301&ID_NOTATION=164180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007235301&ID_NOTATION=164180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d76b946b28875ff82a96aa5348a1c3e6a4f8e312ee6c75b8448278c874f03a0&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c3fe7447a7f04018&time=1714564623&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2399d2995bb196544d81e6b0791b8dcf0cf2fc1515dd334f590900a2587491e4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e675f4d6c5b75967b&time=1714564623&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d81d23ad5bfa5969b4f075f482f5d8cac095a29c0e8cc7be1c29b3839439b17d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e8d0dc7a143afbd9&time=1714564623&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cabc2ea157737195f0b67bafc8e37b3715ec8d5ee4aa5c82d9dd972524f317b9&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=698e5fa253b65fce7&time=1714564623&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7c2340b003afb68265f6e06d8b3bd9522e67e500960aa44936564fce473663a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9dd0c8d13b5a671ff&time=1714564623&tool=RSC

SGL CARBON SE

Details

2024/04/30 12:06:51

Price
6.84 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.01% (-0.07)

ISIN DE0007235301
Symbol SGL
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 851 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.82 EUR (440)
Ask (Ask size) 6.85 EUR (440)
Open 6.92 EUR
High 6.92 EUR
Low 6.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.91 EUR
VWAP 6.84 EUR
Volume (pcs) 50
Trading volume 342.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 50
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.02% -16.60% +11.81%
Perf (abs.) +1.20 -1.38 +0.73
Beta 1.32 1.08 1.31
Volatility  33.51 31.68 47.39

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 13:37
04/30

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 13:27
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:30
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

6.82 EUR

6.88 EUR

6.84 EUR

6.82 EUR

6.96 EUR

6.91 EUR (58)
6.81 EUR (1,104)
6.35 EUR (1,107)
6.92 EUR (1,065)
7.34 EUR (2024/04/11)
5.78 EUR (2024/01/25)
9.45 EUR (2023/05/19)
5.61 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.18 81
0.00 1
0.08 27
0.00 25
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=164180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21807

SGL CARBON SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

09:00

08:16

08:16

12:06

20:26

12:31

08:00

6.92 EUR

6.92 EUR

6.92 EUR

6.84 EUR

7.36 USD

6.83 EUR

6.93 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21805

SGL CARBON SE

Company profile
Company Logo

C) sgl carbon

Contact Details
SGL CARBON SE

Soéhnleinstrasse 8 - 65201 Wiesbaden
Telefon: +49-611-6029-0

Fax: +49-611-6029-305

E-mail: info@sglcarbon.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Torsten Derr  Chairman of Managing

Board
Thomas Member of Executive
Dippold Committee

Board of directors

Frank Richter

Axel Hemleb

Bamberger
Kathrin

Dieter
Zillighofen

Edwin Eichler

Georg Denoke

Ingeborg
Neumann

Markus
Stettberger

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@sglcarbon.com
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